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Qualificacao (15:00 Tempo) iniciado em 8:10:02

Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3 Volta Hora do dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
7 8:23:43.936 2:09.645 44.071 53.852 31.722
(106) STEPHEN RUBINI 8 8:25:26.355 1:42.419 36.643 40.367 25.409
1 8:10:44.535 29.618
2 8:12:43.343 1:58.808 42.031 48.843 27.934 (747) HUGO BASAULA
3 8:14:38.632 1:55.289 40.333 46.953 28.003 1 8:10:54.864 31.158
4 8:16:21.849 1:43.217 36.143 40.063 27.011 2 8:12:58.307 2:03.443 48.284 49.133 26.026
5 8:18:47.910 2:26.061 35.804 1:06.381 43.876 3 8:14:47.910 1:49.603 41.542 42,771 25.290
6 8:20:26.557 1:38.647 35.468 38.560 24.619 4 8:16:34.193 1:46.283 38.905 41.532 25.846
7 8:22:46.151 2:19.594 53.465 55.674 30.455 5 8:18:36.485 2:02.292 44.186 46.617 31.489
8 8:24:24.019 1:37.868 34.891 38.936 24.041 6 8:20:32.658 1:56.173 41.648 46.040 28.485
9 8:26:51.374 2:27.355 48.230 56.728 42.397 7 8:22:15.209 1:42.551 37.123 39.741 25.687
8 8:24:16.412 2:01.203 48.096 44.430 28.677
(60) JETRO SALAZAR 9 8:26:10.963 1:54.551 38.903 44.999 30.649
1 8:10:53.096 31.178
2 8:13:01.963 2:08.867 48.492 49.808 30.567 (992) JEAN RAMOS
3 8:15:14.921 2:12.958 42.322 59.291 31.345 1 8:10:50.556 29.424
4 8:16:58.342 1:43.421 36.859 41.377 25.185 2 8:12:52.451 2:01.895 46.579 48.230 27.086
5 8:18:59.752 2:01.410 43.905 46.844 30.661 3 8:14:55.829 2:03.378 45.215 48.570 29.593
6 8:20:39.731 1:39.979 35.565 39.732 24.682 4 8:16:40.237 1:44.408 37.651 40.855 25.902
7 8:22:47.859 2:08.128 50.791 49.001 28.336 5 8:18:23.674 1:43.437 37.502 40.549 25.386
8 8:24:26.925 1:39.066 35.570 39.171 24.325 6 8:20:07.378 1:43.704 37.045 40.627 26.032
7 8:22:20.269 2:12.891 49.030 49.061 34.800
(211) PAULO ALBERTO 8 8:24:03.875 1:43.606 36.513 40.481 26.612
1 8:11:04.235 30.774 9 8:26:05.190 2:01.315 47.550 46.727 27.038
2 8:13:09.362 2:05.127 47.555 49.348 28.224
3 8:15:43.998 2:34.636 43.319 1:22.489 28.828 (891) GUSTAVO PESSOA
4 8:17:34.256 1:50.258 39.397 44.278 26.583 1 8:10:58.799 32.733
5 8:19:16.994 1:42.738 36.811 40.725 25.202 2 8:13:13.530 2:14.731 46.963 52.751 35.017
6 8:21:15.881 1:58.887 43.896 44.444 30.547 3 8:15:12.604 1:59.074 40.098 47.498 31.478
7 8:22:56.266 1:40.385 35.906 39.819 24.660 4 8:16:56.296 1:43.692 37.027 41.158 25.507
8 8:24:56.259 1:59.993 43.415 48.119 28.459 5 8:18:50.211 1:53.915 42.706 41.913 29.296
9 8:26:55.365 1:59.106 37.190 48.070 33.846 6 8:20:33.694 1:43.483 36.645 40.843 25.995
7 8:22:32.626 1:58.932 43.504 46.155 29.273
(147) MIRO SIHVONEN 8 8:24:21.151 1:48.525 38.871 42.934 26.720
1 8:11:07.898 32.429 9 8:26:19.669 1:58.518 40.417 49.847 28.254
2 8:13:16.518 2:08.620 47.862 51.075 29.683
3 8:15:06.600 1:50.082 38.534 44.084 27.464 (2) DUDU LIMA
4 8:16:50.596 1:43.996 37.147 40.767 26.082 1 8:11:40.334 32.097
5 8:18:34.617 1:44.021 37.338 40.469 26.214 2 8:13:47.061 2:06.727 48532 49.402 28.793
6 8:20:16.423 1:41.806 36.487 39.724 25.595 3 8:15:48.901 2:01.840 45.193 45.375 31.272
7 8:23:04.351 2:47.928 45.529 1:31.798 30.601 4 8:17:43.537 1:54.636 40.982 45.258 28.396
8 8:24:45.876 1:41.525 36.145 40.335 25.045 5 8:19:28.150 1:44.613 37.879 41.098 25.636
9 8:26:27.601 1:41.725 36.089 40.216 25.420 6 8:21:50.864 2:22.714 47.214 1:00.194 35.306
7 8:23:35.088 1:44.224 37.493 40.878 25.853
(10) GABI ANDRIGO 8 8:26:01.108 2:26.020 51.579 56.637 37.804
1 8:11:06.046 32.749
2 8:13:11.248 2:05.202 47.777 49.309 28.116 (61) FREDYN SPAGNOL
3 8:15:38.827 2:27.579 43.364 50.327 44.888 1 8:12:23.913 29.902
4 8:17:23.053 1:44.226 38.364 41.049 24.813 2 8:14:15.750 1:51.837 40.266 45.397 26.174
5 8:19:45.030 2:21.977 57.352 53.976 30.649 3 8:16:05.313 1:49.563 40.695 41.961 26.907
6 8:21:26.813 1:41.783 37.286 39.942 24.555 4 8:17:51.085 1:45.772 38.428 41.053 26.291
7 8:23:52.360 2:25.547 50.350 1:00.733 34.464 5 8:19:39.533 1:48.448 38.804 42.109 27.535
8 8:25:54.636 2:02.276 41.859 51.875 28.542 6 8:23:16.074 3:36.541 38.492 2:28.202 29.847
7 8:25:00.930 1:44.856 37.652 41.257 25.947
(45) LEO SOUZA 8 8:26:54.581 1:53.651 37.386 40.795 35.470
1 8:11:32.942 33.643
2 8:13:42.782 2:09.840 52.896 48.843 28.101 (134) CAIO LOPES
3 8:15:34.761 1:51.979 42512 42.909 26.558 1 8:15:23.802 30.356
4 8:17:30.903 1:56.142 44.177 45.747 26.218 2 8:17:21.728 1:57.926 42.322 47.107 28.497
5 8:19:13.933 1:43.030 36.921 41.052 25.057 3 8:19:20.150 1:58.422 43.357 46.458 28.607
6 8:21:34.291 2:20.358 49.703 50.814 39.841 4 8:21:06.844 1:46.694 38.484 42.207 26.003
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Volta Horado dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
5 8:24:00.581 2:53.737 41.252 1:42.862 29.623
6 8:25:45.507 1:44.926 37.679 41.783 25.464
(30) HECTOR ASSUNGAO
1 8:12:01.498 38.851
2 8:14:11.858 2:10.360 52.816 49.684 27.860
3 8:16:14.942 2:03.084 50.232 45.978 26.874
4 8:18:03.157 1:48.215 39.197 42.430 26.588
5 8:19:56.454 1:53.297 39.538 45535 28.224
6 8:21:55.494 1:59.040 47.854 45351 25.835
7 8:23:40.964 1:45.470 38.203 41.198 26.069
8 8:25:41.756 2:00.792 50.073 43.560 27.159
(416) JUNINHO TAYT-SOHN
1 8:11:25.153 31.721
2 8:13:33.383 2:08.230 51.803 47.680 28.747
3 8:15:28.151 1:54.768 44.356 43.637 26.775
4 8:17:17.286 1:49.135 40.397 42.862 25.876
5 8:19:26.121 2:08.835 50.316 48.899 29.620
6 8:21:41.733 2:15.612 51.702 54.640 29.270
7 8:23:29.316 1:47.583 39.702 41.310 26.571
8 8:27:01.265 3:31.949 46.050 2:12.938 32.961
(1) FABIO SANTOS
1 8:11:01.256 30.098
2 8:13:03.754 2:02.498 47.243 47.932 27.323
3 8:15:04.723 2:00.969 46.861 45,733 28.375
4 8:17:07.700 2:02.977 41.996 42.952 38.029
5 8:18:55.990 1:48.290 39.379 42.112 26.799
6 8:20:49.455 1:53.465 44.027 43.702 25.736
7 8:22:52.946 2:03.491 51.834 45.303 26.354
8 8:24:49.336 1:56.390 43.181 42751 30.458
9 8:26:43.012 1:53.676 38.972 45537 29.167
(445) GABRIEL CALIXTO
1 8:11:17.050 31.919
2 8:13:23.998 2:06.948 49.902 49.053 27.993
3 8:15:20.046 1:56.048 41.644 45721 28.683
4 8:17:12.507 1:52.461 41.275 43.711 27.475
5 8:19:02.470 1:49.963 39.863 43.061 27.039
6 8:20:52.623 1:50.153 40.211 43.028 26.914
7 8:25:34.533 4:41.910 43.849 3:28.116 29.945
(180) ROOSEVELT ASSUNCAO
1 8:13:06.743 1:04.309
2 8:15:17.535 2:10.792 52.382 47.661 30.749
3 8:17:09.451 1:51.916 40.785 43.722 27.409
4 8:19:01.209 1:51.758 39.348 43.441 28.969
5 8:21:04.290 2:03.081 48.998 45.669 28.414
6 8:23:28.988 2:24.698 58.807 52.858 33.033
(90) CLEITON BORGES
1 8:11:16.720 35.802
2 8:13:27.208 2:10.488 54.825 49.232 26.431
3 8:15:33.332 2:06.124 48.754 48.321 29.049
4 8:17:46.455 2:13.123 48.417 51.633 33.073
5 8:20:44.086 2:57.631 45522 1:36.032 36.077
6 8:22:36.251 1:52.165 42.060 43.517 26.588
7 8:25:06.070 2:29.819 55.618 1:02.550 31.651

(417) MATHEUS VENANCIO

Volta Horado dia Volta Tm S1 S2 S3
1 8:11:22.860 29.900
2 8:13:31.642 2:08.782 50.532 49.183 29.067
3 8:16:08.371 2:36.729 52578 1:13.233 30.918
4 8:18:41.021 2:32.650 44.378 1:19.664 28.608
5 8:20:36.580 1:55.559 42.282 46.568 26.709
6 8:23:25.763 2:49.183 57.081 1:22.534 29.568
7 8:25:18.070 1:52.307 41.548 43.147 27.612
(34) LUCAS DUNKA
1 8:10:49.910 31.817
2 8:12:56.623 2:06.713 49.537 48.068 29.108
3 8:15:02.761 2:06.138 49.349 48.370 28.419
4 8:17:02.716 1:59.955 45.586 47.323 27.046
5 8:19:20.999 2:18.283 1:00.091 48.823 29.369
6 8:21:13.390 1:52.391 42.546 43.621 26.224
7 8:23:17.194 2:03.804 49.368 46.032 28.404
8 8:25:22.212 2:05.018 41.949 55.746 27.323
(339) RICARDO CARNEIRO
1 8:11:46.995 37.037
2 8:13:58.812 2:11.817 51.863 50.475 29.479
3 8:15:54.604 1:55.792 42.753 45174 27.865
4 8:19:50.323 3:55.719 1:01.195 2:16.208 38.316
5 8:22:04.733 2:14.410 48.290 56.413 29.707
6 8:23:57.270 1:52.537 41.594 43.535 27.408
(100) PV CUNHA
1 8:10:46.687 29.368
2 8:12:46.518 1:59.831 43.264 48.716 27.851
3 8:15:41.362 2:54.844 56.335 1:29.475 29.034
4 8:17:33.911 1:52.549 41.367 43.714 27.468
5 8:19:26.846 1:52.935 41.552 43.740 27.643
(722) PEDRO FREITAS
1 8:11:42.298 33.810
2 8:13:50.979 2:08.681 53.066 47.874 27.741
3 8:15:58.855 2:07.876 47.785 51.569 28.522
4 8:19:10.826 3:11.971 45.262 1:54.610 32.099
5 8:21:21.482 2:10.656 55.100 47.318 28.238
6 8:23:20.355 1:58.873 43.587 46.671 28.615
7 8:25:16.783 1:56.428 42.293 45.669 28.466
(323) CASSIO ANACLETO
1 8:11:36.128 34.318
2 8:14:04.257 2:28.129 56.962 55.219 35.948
3 8:16:23.065 2:18.808 56.826 50.836 31.146
4 8:18:34.771 2:11.706 50.136 50.618 30.952
5 8:20:53.221 2:18.450 49.424 50.904 38.122
6 8:27:07.816 6:14.595 51.178 4:46.416 37.001
(981) GABRIEL CAIAM
1 8:11:37.057 34.487
2 8:14:05.302 2:28.245 1:05.798 51.696 30.751
3 8:16:24.561 2:19.259 56.376 51.550 31.333
4 8:18:52.165 2:27.604 1:02.852 52.570 32.182
5 8:21:24.767 2:32.602 54.480 1:10.057 28.065
6 8:23:47.752 2:22.985 47.831 1:06.806 28.348
7 8:26:17.615 2:29.863 55.449 1:06.282 28.132
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